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IMAGE

LA
y" a HANG ON PICCOLO COAT RACK
I

PRODUCT NAME & SIZE

SHIBUI LOW 1.0

SHIBUI LOW 2.0

SHIBUI LOW 3.0

SHIBUI MID 1.0

SHIBUI MID 1.5

SHIBUI MID 2.0

SHIBUI MID 3.0

SHIBUI TALL 1.0

SHIBUI TALL 2.0

SHIBUI TALL 3.0

SHIBUI TALL 3.5

SHIBUI TALL 4.0

SHIBUI FLOATING SHELF

MEDIUM 800MM

MEDIUM 800MM | OAK

LARGE 1400MM

LARGE 1400MM | OAK

MINI 560MM

RRP

incl GST

SIDEBOARDS, CONSOLES & STORAGE

$900

$1280

$1580

$1150

$1480

$1850

$3250

$1950

$3250

$4100

$4350

$4950

$320
$380
$420
$500

$180

RRP

excl GST

$818

$1164

$1436

$1045

$1345

$1682

$2955

$1773

$2955

$3727

$3955

$4500

$291
$345
$382
$455

$164

TRADE
incl GST

$818

$1164

$1436

$1045

$1345

$1682

$2955

$1773

$2955

$3727

$3955

$4500

$291
$345
$382
$455

$164

TRADE
excl GST

$744

$1058

$1306

$950

$1223

$1529

$2686

$1612

$2686

$3388

$3595

$4091

$264
$314
$347
$413

$149
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IMAGE PRODUCT NAME & SIZE
eencen MINI 560MM | OAK
REGULAR 950MM
] REGULAR 950MM | OAK

PEGGY PEGBOARD

PEGGY PEGBOARD | OAK

SWEDEN

MEDIUM 400MM DIAM
LARGE 450MM DIAM

'g DEDO
.| UTTLENEST
LITTLE NEST | OAK
BIG NEST

BIG NEST | OAK

A4 DRAWERS

CABINE

CABINE 1200MM

CABINE 1200MM | OAK

== CABINE 1500MM LOW

RRP
incl GST

$210

$220

$260

$250

$300

$440
$470

$450

$320

$380

$580

$680

$1450

$1850

$2220

$2100

RRP
excl GST

$191

$200

$236

$227

$273

$400
$427

$409

$291

$345

$527

$618

$1318

$1682

$2018

$1909

TRADE
incl GST

$191

$200

$236

$227

$273

$400
$427

$409

$291

$345

$527

$618

$1318

$1682

$2018

$1909

TRADE
excl GST

$174

$182

$215

$207

$248

$364
$388

$372

$264

$314

$479

$562

$1198

$1529

$1835

$1736



Plyroom Trade Price List

2022

IMAGE

I

|

PRODUCT NAME & SIZE

CABINE 1500MM LOW | OAK

CABINE 1500MM TALL

CABINE 1500MM TALL | OAK

OH SIDE TABLE

SETTANTA COFFEE TABLE

SLOW BEDSIDE TABLE

SLOW BEDSIDE TABLE | OAK

SINGOLO BED

SINGLE
KING SINGLE

FLAT OUT BED

DOUBLE
QUEEN
KING

SLOW BED WITH HEADBOARD

SINGLE
SINGLE | OAK
KING SINGLE

KING SINGLE | OAK
DOUBLE
DOUBLE | OAK

BEDS

RRP
incl GST

$2520

$2250

$2700

$850

$1450

$950

$1250

$1450
$1650

$1850
$2050
$2250

$1950
$2150
$2150
$2350
$2650
$2850

RRP
excl GST

$2291

$2045

$2455

$773

$1318

$864

$1136

$1318
$1500

$1682
$1864
$2045

$1773
$1955
$1955
$2136
$2409
$2591

TRADE
incl GST

$2291

$2045

$2455

$773

$1318

$864

$1136

$1318
$1500

$1682
$1864
$2045

$1773
$1955
$1955
$2136
$2409
$2591

TRADE
excl GST

$2083

$1860

$2231

$696

$1198

$785

$1033

$1198
$1364

$1529
$1694
$1860

$1612
$1777
$1777
$1942
$2198
$2355
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IMAGE PRODUCT NAME & SIZE RRP RRP TRADE TRADE
incl GST excl GST incl GST excl GST
QUEEN $2950 $2682 $2682 $2438
QUEEN | OAK $3150 $2864 $2864 $2603
KING $3250 $2955 $2955 $2686
KING | OAK $3450 $3136 $3136 $2851
oot SLOW BED NO HEADBOARD
SINGLE $1700 $1554 $1554 $1405
SINGLE | OAK $1900 $1727 $1727 $1570
KING SINGLE $1900 $1727 $1727 $1570
KING SINGLE | OAK $2100 $1909 $1909 $1736
DOUBLE $2400 $2182 $2182 $1983
DOUBLE | OAK $2600 $2364 $2364 $2149
QUEEN $2700 $2455 $2455 $2231
QUEEN | OAK $2900 $2636 $2636 $2397
KING $3000 $2727 $2727 $2479
KING | OAK $3200 $2909 $2909 $2645
KIDS FURNITURE
i _______ \ AVA LIFESTAGES COT $1380 $1255 $1255 $1140
COT MATTRESS $309 $281 $281 $255

I

LA

CASTELLO BUNK BED

SINGLE $2550 $2318 $2318 $2107
KING SINGLE $2850 $2591 $2591 $2355
===
‘t | DREAM CLOUD LOFT BED
g
SINGLE $1850 $1682 $1682 $1529
KING SINGLE $2150 $1955 $1955 $1777
f- 4 SLOWBED WITH HEADBOARD
SINGLE $1950 $1773 $1773 $1612

KING SINGLE $2150 $1955 $1955 $1777
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IMAGE

L 4

7

PRODUCT NAME & SIZE

SLOW BED NO HEADBOARD

SINGLE
KING SINGLE

SINGOLO BED

SINGLE
KING SINGLE

A4 DRAWERS

PANCA BAMBINA TOY BOX

SPONDA BED RAIL

UNDERBED DRAWER

SMALL (FOR SINGLE)
LARGE (FOR KING SINGLE AND QUEEN)

SLOW BED RAIL

SLOW BED RAIL | OAK

SLOW UNDERBED DRAWER

SMALL (FOR SINGLE & DOUBLE BED)
LARGE (FOR KING SINGLE, QUEEN & KING)
SMALL | OAK

LARGE | OAK

ME NOOK

TRUNDLE MATTRESS

SMALL (FOR SINGLE)
LARGE (FOR KING SINGLE AND QUEEN)

RRP
inc GST

$1600
$1800

$1450
$1650

$1450

$450

$300

$650
$750

$300

$350

$1050
$1150
$1250
$1350

$60

$190
$210

RRP
excl GST

$1455
$1636

$1318
$1500

$1318

$409

$273

$591
$682

$273

$318

$955
$1045
$1136
$1227

$55

$173
$191

TRADE
inc GST

$1455
$1636

$1318
$1500

$1318

$409

$273

$591
$682

$273

$318

$955

$1045
$1136
$1227

$55

$173
$191

TRADE
excl GST

$1322
$1488

$1198
$1364

$1198

$372

$248

$537
$620

$248

$289

$868
$950
$1033
$1m6

$50

$157
$174
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IMAGE PRODUCT NAME & SIZE

E SCRIVETTE DESK

STANDARD 1200

H |‘ STANDARD 1200 | OAK

LONG 1500

H—;ﬂ LONG 1500 | OAK

=¥

= STANDARD 1200

STANDARD 1200 | OAK

H,Q\ LONG 1500

LONG 1500 | OAK

SCRIVETTE DESK WITH DRAWERS

DESKS

RRP
inc GST

$1550

$1850

$2250

$2550

$1750

$2450

$2450

$2750

RRP
excl GST

$1409

$1682

$2045

$2318

$1591

$2228

$2228

$2500

TRADE
inc GST

$1409

$1682

$2045

$2318

$1575

$2205

$2205

$2475

TRADE
excl GST

$1281

$1529

$1860

$2107

$1432

$2005

$2005

$2250



