



IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME & SIZE	RRP incl GST	RRP excl GST	TRADE incl GST	TRADE excl GST	
SIDEBOARDS, CONSOLES & STORAGE						
	SHIBUI LOW 1.0	\$900	\$818	\$818	\$744	
	SHIBUI LOW 2.0	\$1280	\$1164	\$1164	\$1058	
	SHIBUI LOW 3.0	\$1580	\$1436	\$1436	\$1306	
	SHIBUI MID 1.0	\$1150	\$1045	\$1045	\$950	
	SHIBUI MID 1.5	\$1480	\$1345	\$1345	\$1223	
	SHIBUI MID 2.0	\$1850	\$1682	\$1682	\$1529	
	SHIBUI MID 3.0	\$3250	\$2955	\$2955	\$2686	
	SHIBUI TALL 1.0	\$1950	\$1773	\$1773	\$1612	
	SHIBUI TALL 2.0	\$3250	\$2955	\$2955	\$2686	
	SHIBUI TALL 3.0	\$4100	\$3727	\$3727	\$3388	
	SHIBUI TALL 3.5	\$4350	\$3955	\$3955	\$3595	
	SHIBUI TALL 4.0	\$4950	\$4500	\$4500	\$4091	
	SHIBUI FLOATING SHELF					
	MEDIUM 800MM	\$320	\$291	\$291	\$264	
	MEDIUM 800MM OAK	\$380	\$345	\$345	\$314	
	LARGE 1400MM	\$420	\$382	\$382	\$347	
	LARGE 1400MM OAK	\$500	\$455	\$455	\$413	
THE KA	HANG ON PICCOLO COAT RACK					
- Companies	MINI 560MM	\$180	\$164	\$164	\$149	





IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME & SIZE	RRP incl GST	RRP excl GST	TRADE incl GST	TRADE excl GST
manus	MINI 560MM OAK	\$210	\$191	\$191	\$174
	REGULAR 950MM	\$220	\$200	\$200	\$182
riginaritymatik	REGULAR 950MM OAK	\$260	\$236	\$236	\$215
	PEGGY PEGBOARD	\$250	\$227	\$227	\$207
	PEGGY PEGBOARD OAK	\$300	\$273	\$273	\$248
	SWEDEN				
	MEDIUM 400MM DIAM	\$440	\$400	\$400	\$364
	LARGE 450MM DIAM	\$470	\$427	\$427	\$388
	DEDO	\$450	\$409	\$409	\$372
	LITTLE NEST	\$320	\$291	\$291	\$264
	LITTLE NEST OAK	\$380	\$345	\$345	\$314
	BIG NEST	\$580	\$527	\$527	\$479
	BIG NEST OAK	\$680	\$618	\$618	\$562
	A4 DRAWERS	\$1450	\$1318	\$1318	\$1198
	CABINE				
,	CABINE 1200MM	\$1850	\$1682	\$1682	\$1529
	CABINE 1200MM OAK	\$2220	\$2018	\$2018	\$1835
	CABINE 1500MM LOW	\$2100	\$1909	\$1909	\$1736





IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME & SIZE	RRP incl GST	RRP excl GST	TRADE incl GST	TRADE excl GST		
	CABINE 1500MM LOW OAK	\$2520	\$2291	\$2291	\$2083		
, ,	CABINE 1500MM TALL	\$2250	\$2045	\$2045	\$1860		
	CABINE 1500MM TALL OAK	\$2700	\$2455	\$2455	\$2231		
	OH SIDE TABLE	\$850	\$773	\$773	\$696		
	SETTANTA COFFEE TABLE	\$1450	\$1318	\$1318	\$1198		
	SLOW BEDSIDE TABLE	\$950	\$864	\$864	\$785		
	SLOW BEDSIDE TABLE OAK	\$1250	\$1136	\$1136	\$1033		
BEDS							
	SINGOLO BED						
	SINGLE	\$1450	\$1318	\$1318	\$1198		
	KING SINGLE	\$1650	\$1500	\$1500	\$1364		
	FLAT OUT BED						
	DOUBLE	\$1850	\$1682	\$1682	\$1529		
	QUEEN	\$2050	\$1864	\$1864	\$1694		
	KING	\$2250	\$2045	\$2045	\$1860		
	SLOW BED WITH HEADBOARD						
	SINGLE	\$1950	\$1773	\$1773	\$1612		
	SINGLE OAK	\$2150	\$1955	\$1955	\$1777		
	KING SINGLE	\$2150	\$1955	\$1955	\$1777		
	KING SINGLE OAK	\$2350	\$2136	\$2136	\$1942		
	DOUBLE	\$2650	\$2409	\$2409	\$2198		
	DOUBLE OAK	\$2850	\$2591	\$2591	\$2355		





IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME & SIZE	RRP incl GST	RRP excl GST	TRADE incl GST	TRADE excl GST		
	QUEEN	\$2950	\$2682	\$2682	\$2438		
	QUEEN OAK	\$3150	\$2864	\$2864	\$2603		
	KING	\$3250	\$2955	\$2955	\$2686		
	KING OAK	\$3450	\$3136	\$3136	\$2851		
	SLOW BED NO HEADBOARD						
	SINGLE	\$1700	\$1554	\$1554	\$1405		
	SINGLE OAK	\$1900	\$1727	\$1727	\$1570		
	KING SINGLE	\$1900	\$1727	\$1727	\$1570		
	KING SINGLE OAK	\$2100	\$1909	\$1909	\$1736		
	DOUBLE	\$2400	\$2182	\$2182	\$1983		
	DOUBLE OAK	\$2600	\$2364	\$2364	\$2149		
	QUEEN	\$2700	\$2455	\$2455	\$2231		
	QUEEN OAK	\$2900	\$2636	\$2636	\$2397		
	KING	\$3000	\$2727	\$2727	\$2479		
	KING OAK	\$3200	\$2909	\$2909	\$2645		
	KIDS FURNITURE						
[minn:]	AVA LIFESTAGES COT	\$1380	\$1255	\$1255	\$1140		
	COT MATTRESS	\$309	\$281	\$281	\$255		
	CASTELLO BUNK BED						
	SINGLE	\$2550	\$2318	\$2318	\$2107		
	KING SINGLE	\$2850	\$2591	\$2591	\$2355		
	DREAM CLOUD LOFT BED						
	SINGLE	\$1850	\$1682	\$1682	\$1529		
	KING SINGLE	\$2150	\$1955	\$1955	\$1777		
	SLOW BED WITH HEADBOARD						
	SINGLE	\$1950	\$1773	\$1773	\$1612		
	KING SINGLE	\$2150	\$1955	\$1955	\$1777		





IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME & SIZE	RRP inc GST	RRP excl GST	TRADE inc GST	TRADE excl GST
	SLOW BED NO HEADBOARD				
	SINGLE	\$1600	\$1455	\$1455	\$1322
	KING SINGLE	\$1800	\$1636	\$1636	\$1488
	SINGOLO BED				
	SINGLE	\$1450	\$1318	\$1318	\$1198
	KING SINGLE	\$1650	\$1500	\$1500	\$1364
	A4 DRAWERS	\$1450	\$1318	\$1318	\$1198
	PANCA BAMBINA TOY BOX	\$450	\$409	\$409	\$372
	SPONDA BED RAIL	\$300	\$273	\$273	\$248
	UNDERBED DRAWER				
	SMALL (FOR SINGLE)	\$650	\$591	\$591	\$537
	LARGE (FOR KING SINGLE AND QUEEN)	\$750	\$682	\$682	\$620
1	SLOW BED RAIL	\$300	\$273	\$273	\$248
	SLOW BED RAIL OAK	\$350	\$318	\$318	\$289
	SLOW UNDERBED DRAWER				
	SMALL (FOR SINGLE & DOUBLE BED)	\$1050	\$955	\$955	\$868
	LARGE (FOR KING SINGLE, QUEEN & KING)	\$1150	\$1045	\$1045	\$950
	SMALL OAK	\$1250	\$1136	\$1136	\$1033
	LARGE OAK	\$1350	\$1227	\$1227	\$1116
6	ME NOOK	\$60	\$55	\$55	\$50
J	TRUNDLE MATTRESS				
	SMALL (FOR SINGLE)	\$190	\$173	\$173	\$157
	LARGE (FOR KING SINGLE AND QUEEN)	\$210	\$191	\$191	\$174





IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME & SIZE	RRP inc GST	RRP excl GST	TRADE inc GST	TRADE excl GST			
DESKS								
-	SCRIVETTE DESK							
	STANDARD 1200	\$1550	\$1409	\$1409	\$1281			
	STANDARD 1200 OAK	\$1850	\$1682	\$1682	\$1529			
H	LONG 1500	\$2250	\$2045	\$2045	\$1860			
H	LONG 1500 OAK	\$2550	\$2318	\$2318	\$2107			
	SCRIVETTE DESK WITH DRAWERS							
	STANDARD 1200	\$1750	\$1591	\$1575	\$1432			
	STANDARD 1200 OAK	\$2450	\$2228	\$2205	\$2005			
	LONG 1500	\$2450	\$2228	\$2205	\$2005			
	LONG 1500 OAK	\$2750	\$2500	\$2475	\$2250			